Year 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2021 2022 2023
People 1171 1571 1927 2576 2985 3826 5156 1621 5434 15039
Bikes 129 75 121 97 107 38 79 0 11 32
Boats 681 1007 1217 1704 1912 1314 1902 0 760 1123
Ridership / Bikes / Boats by Year
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NPS Ridership By Route and Month 2022
May-22 May-23 Jun-22 Jun-23 Jul-22 Jul-23 Aug-22 Aug-23 Sep-22 Sep-23 Totals

River Runner 97 133 194 201 408 515 266 555 92 209 2670
Hiker Shuttle 415 646 118 0 309 39 160 0 91 24 1802
Raymondskill Shuttle 98 1139 669 2322 1214 3997 901 3967 402 1292 16001
Totals 610 1918 981 2523 1931 4551 1327 4522 585 1525 20473

NPS Ridership By Route and Month 2023




4500

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

Chart Title

_—#_-‘—-_-__

River Runner Hiker Shuttle

N May-22 HMay-23 ®Jun-22 ®Jun-23 ®Jul-22 ®mJul-23 WAug-22 MEAug-23 HESep-22 HESep-23

Raymondskill Shuttle



May
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes

5/25
442

39
6/1
45

39
6/8
204
12
52
6/15
202

40
6/22
435

71
6/29
91

51

7/6
66

45
7/13
215

75
7120
109

65
7127
211

Total Trips by Weekend 2019

5/26
182

37
6/2
20

10
6/9
133

37
6/16
27

11
6/23
129

56
6/30
161

78
7/4
172

93
77
77

63
7114
146

91
7121
69

45
7/28
144

5/27
131

45

Month to Date

755

May 2019
People 755
Bikes 9
Boats 121

121

65

49

337

17

89

229

51

564

Month to Date

127

252

June 2019
People 1447
Bikes 34
Boats 445

129

172

93

143

108

361

166

178

Month to Date

July 2019

110

People 1209

Bikes 16

355

1359

May
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
June
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes
Boats
July
People
Bikes

5/27
431

44
6/3
401

15
6/10
197

20
6/17
428

19
6/24
125

71
519

32

7/8
475

38
7115
228

48
7/22
580

53
7129
507

Total Trips by Weekend 2023
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Boats 86 66 [Boats | 629)|
Aug 8/3 8/4
People 87 139
Bikes 0 1
Boats 39 70
Aug 8/10 8/11
People 168 215
Bikes 4 10
Boats 59 78
Aug 8/17 8/18
People 181 99
Bikes 0 0
Boats 83 58 Month to Date
Aug 8/24 8/25 August 2019
People 183 135 People 1517
Bikes 2 0 Bikes 17
Boats 77 88 Boats 651
Aug 8/31
People 310
Bikes 0
Boats 99
Sep 9/1 9/2 Month to Date
People 216 12 September 2019
Bikes 2 1 People 228
Boats 54 2 Bikes 3
Boats 56

Grand Totals

Sat |Sun Mon Tue Totals
People 2949 2064 143 0 5156
Bikes 48 28 3 0 79
Boats 920 935 47 0 1902
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Boats 33 52 [Boats | 309]
Aug 8/5 8/6
People 505 635
Bikes 2 0
Boats 46 53
Aug 8/12 8/13
People 485 487
Bikes 1 0
Boats 40 64
Aug 8/19 8/20
People 536 703
Bikes 2 1
Boats 29 41 Month to Date
Aug 8/26 8/27 August 2023
People 581 590 People 4522
Bikes 4 0 Bikes 10
Boats 56 58 Boats 387
Aug
People
Bikes
Boats
Sep 9/2 9/3 9/4 Month to Date
People 453 538 534 September 2023
Bikes 1 0 3 People 1525
Boats 42 69 36 Bikes 4
Boats 147
Grand Totals
Sat Sun Mon Tue Totals
People 6451 7312 1276 0 15039
Bikes 22 5 5 0 32
Boats 519 544 60 0 1123
Ridership 2022: 5434 15039
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